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List of Holidays (Calendar-2024)  

S. No. Name of Festivals Date Day No of Holidays 

1 ChetiChand 10.04.24 Wednesday 01 

2 Id-Ul-Fitr/Mahatma 

JyotibaPhuleJayanti 

11.04.24 Thursday 01 

3 Ramnavmi 17.04.24 Wednesday 01 

4 ParashruamJayanti 10.05.24 Friday 01 

5 Summer Break       20.05.24 to 

29.06.24 

 41 

6 Moharram 17.07.24 Wednesday 01 

7 World Tribal Day 09.08.24 Friday 01 

9 RakshaBandhan 19.08.24 Monday 01 

11 Janamashtmi 26.08.24 Monday 01 

12 Ramdevjayanti/TejaDeshmi 13.09.24 Friday 01 

13 Barawafat (Milan un-Nabi) 16.09.24 Monday 01 

14 Navratra Sthaphna 03.10.24 Thursday 01 

15 DussehraBreak      11.10.24 & 

12.10.24 

 02 

16 Diwali Break 30.10.24 to 

08.11.24  

 10 

17 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15.11.24 Friday 01 

18 Christmas Day 25.12.24 Wednesday 01 

19 Winter Break 26.12.24 to 
01.01.25 

 07 

20 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 06.01.2025 Monday 01 

21 Lohari 13.01.2025 Monday 01 

22 Rebublic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday 01 

23 Basant Panchmi 02.02.2025 Sunday 01 

24 Dev Narayan Jayanti 04.02.2025 Tuesday 01 

25 Maha Shivratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday  01 

26 Holi Break 12.03.2025 

to15.03.2025 

Wednesday to 

Saturday 

04 

1. Second Saturday will be considered as holiday. 

2. Any change in schedule is at the discretion of the school management. 
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